IChaIIenge CPRTP 2010 - 3° Encontro

Escola

Treinos Cronometrados

Qualify

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-06-2010 19:05 .

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 53.134 +5.240 19:10:36.240
49.972 +2.078 19:11:26.212
3 49.531 +1.637 19:12:15.743
4 52.132 +4.238 19:13:07.875
5 52.550 +4.656 19:14:00.425
6 1:07.857 +19.963 19:15:08.282
7 50.325 +2.431 19:15:58.607
8 49.000 +1.106 19:16:47.607
9 49.383 +1.489 19:17:36.990
10 47.894 - 19:18:24.884
11 48.501 +0.607 19:19:13.385
12 48.959 +1.065 19:20:02.344
13 50.846 +2.952 19:20:53.190
14 51.233 +3.339 19:21:44.423
15 50.775 +2.881 19:22:35.198
16 50.987 +3.093 19:23:26.185
17 53.194 +5.300 19:24:19.379
18 49.658 +1.764 19:25:09.037
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 52,935 +4.713 19:10:26.826
2 49.872 +1.650 19:11:16.698
3 49.085 +0.863 19:12:05.783
4 48.641 +0.419 19:12:54.424
5 48.697 +0.475 19:13:43.121
6 50.153 +1.931 19:14:33.274
7 49.784 +1.562 19:15:23.058
8 48.635 +0.413 19:16:11.693
9 48.337 +0.115 19:17:00.030
10 48.498 +0.276 19:17:48.528
11 48.222 - 19:18:36.750
12 48.357 +0.135 19:19:25.107
13 48.394 +0.172 19:20:13.501
14 48.557 +0.335 19:21:02.058
15 48.291 +0.069 19:21:50.349
16 48.346 +0.124 19:22:38.695
17 48.484 +0.262 19:23:27.179
18 50.313 +2.091 19:24:17.492
19 48.743 +0.521 19:25:06.235
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 54.327 +5.161 19:10:32.392
2 51.000 +1.834 19:11:23.392
3 52.103 +2.937 19:12:15.495
4 52.087 +2.921 19:13:07.582
5 52.270 +3.104 19:13:59.852
6 52.803 +3.637 19:14:52.655
7 1:04.198 +15.032 19:15:56.853
8 50.448 +1.282 19:16:47.301
9 50.511 +1.345 19:17:37.812
10 49.446 +0.280 19:18:27.258
11 49.570 +0.404 19:19:16.828
12 49.166 - 19:20:05.994
13 49.203 +0.037 19:20:55.197
14 57.374 +8.208 19:21:52.571
15 50.217 +1.051 19:22:42.788
16 49.334 +0.168 19:23:32.122
17 49.512 +0.346 19:24:21.634
18 57.478 +8.312 19:25:19.112
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 55.233 +5.915 19:10:29.706
2 52.671 +3.353 19:11:22.377
3 52.703 +3.385 19:12:15.080

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 52.238 +2.920 19:13:07.318
5 52.353 +3.035 19:13:59.671
6 52.492 +3.174 19:14:52.163
7 52.568 +3.250 19:15:44.731
8 51.865 +2.547 19:16:36.596
9 51.485 +2.167 19:17:28.081

10 1:20.447 +31.129 19:18:48.528

11 51.294 +1.976 19:19:39.822

12 49.608 +0.290 19:20:29.430

13 50.399 +1.081 19:21:19.829

14 49.318 - 19:22:09.147

15 49.887 +0.569 19:22:59.034

16 49.631 +0.313 19:23:48.665

17 50.102 +0.784 19:24:38.767

(63) Nuno Cruz
1 55.729 +5.023 19:10:28.635
2 53.303 +2.597 19:11:21.938
3 52.742 +2.036 19:12:14.680
4 52.301 +1.595 19:13:06.981
5 52.458 +1.752 19:13:59.439
6 52.299 +1.593 19:14:51.738
7 51.785 +1.079 19:15:43.523
8 52.124 +1.418 19:16:35.647
9 51.877 +1.171 19:17:27.524

10 51.672 +0.966 19:18:19.196

11 51.557 +0.851 19:19:10.753

12 51.016 +0.310 19:20:01.769

13 51.913 +1.207 19:20:53.682

14 51.264 +0.558 19:21:44.946

15 50.706 - 19:22:35.652

16 51.249 +0.543 19:23:26.901

17 52.965 +2.259 19:24:19.866

18 51.377 +0.671 19:25:11.243

(58) Sofia Acabado
1 55.798 +4.910 19:10:27.658
2 53.630 +2.742 19:11:21.288
3 52.772 +1.884 19:12:14.060
4 52.471 +1.583 19:13:06.531
5 52.460 +1.572 19:13:58.991
6 52.258 +1.370 19:14:51.249
7 51.787 +0.899 19:15:43.036
8 51.937 +1.049 19:16:34.973
9 52.034 +1.146 19:17:27.007

10 51.925 +1.037 19:18:18.932

11 51.379 +0.491 19:19:10.311

12 51.093 +0.205 19:20:01.404

13 51.534 +0.646 19:20:52.938

14 50.888 - 19:21:43.826

15 51.077 +0.189 19:22:34.903

16 51.088 +0.200 19:23:25.991

17 51.443 +0.555 19:24:17.434

18 51.092 +0.204 19:25:08.526

(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 58.232 +5.493 19:10:42.487
2 55.616 +2.877 19:11:38.103
3 54.511 +1.772 19:12:32.614
4 1:05.220 +12.481 19:13:37.834
5 55.004 +2.265 19:14:32.838
6 53.951 +1.212 19:15:26.789
7 53.154 +0.415 19:16:19.943
8 53.478 +0.739 19:17:13.421
9 54.543 +1.804 19:18:07.964
10 53.557 +0.818 19:19:01.521

Lap Tm
52.747
52.739
52.868
53.021
52.838
53.415
55.741

Diff Time of Day

+0.008 19:19:54.268

- 19:20:47.007
+0.129 19:21:39.875
+0.282 19:22:32.896
+0.099 19:23:25.734
+0.676 19:24:19.149
+3.002 19:25:14.890
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